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CA RKGSLV & CO. 
Chartered Accountants Firm Registration No. 005271C

+91 9431725542 

Durga Glass Co, 
Main Road, Jharia-828111(Dhanbad) 

Certificate No... Date... 

NET WORTH CERTIFICATE

Based on the information and documents produced before us with regards to the Sri Manoj Kumar Sharma, Slo Late 
Rabindra Sharma, resident of Flat No.301, Block-D, New Karmik Nagar, Dhanbad-826004, Jharkhand, we hereby certifythe beloW mentioned figures calculating the net worth of as on 31.03.2021 

PARTICULARS 
MOVABLE ASSETTS
IMMOVABLE ASSETS 
TOTAL ASSETS 
LESS:LIABILITIES 

NET WORTH 

AMOUNT (Rs) 
36, 58,520/- 
32,76,003/- 
69,34,523/- 
17,57,000/ 
51,77,000/- 

We Certify that the Net Worth of Sri Manoj Kumar Sharma as on 31.03.2021 is 51,77,000/-(Rupees Fifty One LakhsSeventy Seven Thousand). 

Main Road, Jharia-828111 
Dhanbad 

R KGSLV &CO3.

Chartered Accountants 

HARIA
Fir Reg. No.-005271C 

March 15th, 2022 Accou 

Partner 
(S.S. Agarwalla) 

Membership No.-074135 

H.O. at: 6, Balajee Majestic, 2d Floor, Mithu Road, Bank More, Dhanbad-826001 Branches. Shri Ram Plaza - Dhanbad, Shastri Nagar- Dhanbad, Asansol & Kolkata 
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